
Women's 6000 Meters

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Towson 00:24:47.78 28

2 Delaware 00:24:48.95 29

3 Delaware TC 00:27:26.18 106

4 Wilmington (Del.) 00:27:54.19 117

5 Delaware State 00:28:16.45 124

6 Maryland-Eastern Shore 00:30:51.22 139

7 Coppin State 00:31:22.47 170

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RC - Gloucester CC 00:32:30.44 4

Ocean County College 00:32:20.76 3

Delaware Tech CC 00:27:07.40 1
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Women's 6000 Meters

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Towson 00:24:47.78 6 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 265 Beighley Ayers 00:24:07.11 1

2 2 269 Aubrey Schaffer 00:24:23.65 2

3 7 266 Alison Betler 00:24:56.50 7

4 8 267 Morgan Loewe 00:25:04.73 8

5 10 268 Lexi Mogensen 00:25:26.91 10

6 24 271 Jenna Zentz 00:27:30.44 (21)

2 Delaware 00:24:48.95 9 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 132 Jessica Pidgeon 00:24:24.23 3

2 4 130 Stephanie Herrera 00:24:40.74 4

3 5 135 Lindsey Volkman 00:24:41.62 5

4 6 128 Anna Cleary 00:24:48.42 6

5 11 285 Jessica Stratton 00:25:29.72 11

6 12 129 Carolyn Coletti 00:25:38.25 (12)

7 13 131 Alicia Lenoir 00:25:59.57 (13)

3 Delaware TC 00:27:26.18 18 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 189 Jade Barrett 00:26:37.83 16

2 20 200 Jenna Mlecko 00:27:07.02 18

3 23 191 Kaitlyn Burke 00:27:21.59 20

4 26 197 Hannah Heredia 00:27:35.90 23

5 32 203 Natalie Pinto 00:28:28.54 29

6 33 208 CJ Williams 00:28:35.32 (30)

7 34 194 Madeleine Dorley 00:28:53.82 (31)

4 Wilmington (Del.) 00:27:54.19 5 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 284 Yailynn Ramirez 00:26:35.55 15

2 22 279 Tiffany Banniing 00:27:15.19 19

3 27 281 Taylor Burchfield 00:27:48.17 24

4 30 283 Alexa Crowell 00:27:55.96 27

5 38 280 Samantha Banning 00:29:56.11 32

5 Delaware State 00:28:16.45 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 152 Ashley Lagat 00:25:07.34 9

2 28 151 Purity Kattam 00:27:52.04 25

3 29 149 Griffin Jazelle 00:27:52.58 26

4 31 145 Jenna Blauser 00:28:04.80 28

5 50 150 Asharia Matthews 00:32:25.49 36

6 Maryland-Eastern Shore 00:30:51.22 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 228 Asshanni Robbs 00:26:07.54 14

2 18 227 Laura Menendez 00:26:42.44 17

3 39 230 Shenell Simms 00:29:56.21 33

4 46 229 Spencer Settle 00:31:46.72 35

5 61 226 Adekansola Adewami 00:39:43.18 40

7 Coppin State 00:31:22.47 5 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Women's 6000 Meters

1 25 127 Jahmei Wyatt 00:27:30.77 22

2 40 124 Saidai Stuteley 00:30:03.90 34

3 51 120 Kimani Alphonse 00:32:56.03 37

4 52 121 Brianna Benton 00:32:56.22 38

5 53 126 Kaelyn Woodrum 00:33:25.42 39
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Women's 6000 Meters

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 265 Beighley Ayers K 00:24:07.11 Towson

2 2 269 Aubrey Schaffer K 00:24:23.65 Towson

3 3 132 Jessica Pidgeon K 00:24:24.23 Delaware

4 4 130 Stephanie Herrera K 00:24:40.74 Delaware

5 5 135 Lindsey Volkman K 00:24:41.62 Delaware

6 6 128 Anna Cleary K 00:24:48.42 Delaware

7 7 266 Alison Betler K 00:24:56.50 Towson

8 8 267 Morgan Loewe K 00:25:04.73 Towson

9 9 152 Ashley Lagat K 00:25:07.34 Delaware State

10 10 268 Lexi Mogensen K 00:25:26.91 Towson

11 11 285 Jessica Stratton K 00:25:29.72 Delaware

12 (12) 129 Carolyn Coletti K 00:25:38.25 Delaware

13 (13) 131 Alicia Lenoir K 00:25:59.57 Delaware

14 14 228 Asshanni Robbs K 00:26:07.54 Maryland-Eastern Shore

15 0 133 Nicole Schneider K 00:26:23.96 Delaware

16 15 284 Yailynn Ramirez K 00:26:35.55 Wilmington (Del.)

17 16 189 Jade Barrett K 00:26:37.83 Delaware TC

18 17 227 Laura Menendez K 00:26:42.44 Maryland-Eastern Shore

19 0 134 Hannah Smalley K 00:26:50.84 Delaware

20 18 200 Jenna Mlecko K 00:27:07.02 Delaware TC

21 0 216 Kaitlyn Cavallucci K 00:27:07.40 Delaware Tech CC

22 19 279 Tiffany Banniing K 00:27:15.19 Wilmington (Del.)

23 20 191 Kaitlyn Burke K 00:27:21.59 Delaware TC

24 (21) 271 Jenna Zentz K 00:27:30.44 Towson

25 22 127 Jahmei Wyatt K 00:27:30.77 Coppin State

26 23 197 Hannah Heredia K 00:27:35.90 Delaware TC

27 24 281 Taylor Burchfield K 00:27:48.17 Wilmington (Del.)

28 25 151 Purity Kattam K 00:27:52.04 Delaware State

29 26 149 Griffin Jazelle K 00:27:52.58 Delaware State

30 27 283 Alexa Crowell K 00:27:55.96 Wilmington (Del.)

31 28 145 Jenna Blauser K 00:28:04.80 Delaware State

32 29 203 Natalie Pinto K 00:28:28.54 Delaware TC

33 (30) 208 CJ Williams K 00:28:35.32 Delaware TC

34 (31) 194 Madeleine Dorley K 00:28:53.82 Delaware TC

35 0 204 Lauren Pollock K 00:29:41.20 Delaware TC

36 0 193 Maddy Ciskowski K 00:29:43.38 Delaware TC

37 0 195 Leah Goodman K 00:29:43.62 Delaware TC

38 32 280 Samantha Banning K 00:29:56.11 Wilmington (Del.)

39 33 230 Shenell Simms K 00:29:56.21 Maryland-Eastern Shore

40 34 124 Saidai Stuteley K 00:30:03.90 Coppin State

41 0 206 Meghan Tekelenburg K 00:30:40.65 Delaware TC

42 0 259 Alyssa Connor K 00:30:58.30 RC - Gloucester CC

43 0 202 Hannah Pash K 00:31:19.07 Delaware TC

44 0 235 Jenna Amogretti K 00:31:23.88 Ocean County College

45 0 237 Kaylee Stripto K 00:31:26.65 Ocean County College

46 35 229 Spencer Settle K 00:31:46.72 Maryland-Eastern Shore

47 0 263 Ashton Wiseley K 00:31:47.92 RC - Gloucester CC

48 0 196 Aine Grubb K 00:31:49.18 Delaware TC

49 0 198 Kayla Johnson K 00:32:17.40 Delaware TC

50 36 150 Asharia Matthews K 00:32:25.49 Delaware State

51 37 120 Kimani Alphonse K 00:32:56.03 Coppin State
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Women's 6000 Meters

52 38 121 Brianna Benton K 00:32:56.22 Coppin State

53 39 126 Kaelyn Woodrum K 00:33:25.42 Coppin State

54 0 261 Autumn Heaton K 00:33:37.67 RC - Gloucester CC

55 0 262 Susana Serrano K 00:33:37.85 RC - Gloucester CC

56 0 199 Allie LaPorte K 00:33:56.04 Delaware TC

57 0 236 Samantha Granza K 00:34:11.75 Ocean County College

58 0 209 Katie Zucaro K 00:34:35.13 Delaware TC

59 0 192 Amanda Ciaramella K 00:34:56.30 Delaware TC

60 0 205 Emily Sposato K 00:35:25.46 Delaware TC

61 40 226 Adekansola Adewami K 00:39:43.18 Maryland-Eastern Shore
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